
10:45 ME 341-Heat Transfer A01-D02

10:45 PHY121-Physics

13 November 2024 Wednesday 09:45
ME 532-Convective Heat 
Transfer

D10

14 November 2024 Thursday 08:45 ME 301-Fluid Mechanics A02-D10-D14

18 November 2024 Monday 13:30
ME 587-Microcontroller 
Embedded Systems

D03

13:30
ME 590-Analytical Methods in 
Engineering

A01

15:30 ME 323-Manufacturing Processes A01+SS

21 November 2024 Thursday 09:45
ME 428-Introduction To 
Theoritical Combustıon

D08

10:45

13:30 ME 589-Modern Control D09

13:30 ME 311-Machine Elements I D10-D14-SS

09:45
ECON 205-Principles of 
Economics

10:45 ME331-Theory of Machines I D07+D11+D14

14:30
ME 401-Engineering Economics 
and Design

D02-D12

15:30
ME 251-Materials Science and 
Engineering II

A01+D07+D10

09:45
ME 436-HVAC SYSTEM 
DESIGN

SS

15:30
ME 343-Numerical Methods in 
Engineering

D07+SS

28 November 2024 Thursday 13:30
ME113-Computer Aided Drawing 
I

D14-Chem Eng

29 November 2024 Friday 09:15
ME571-Kinematic Analysis of 
Mechanisms

D09

12 November 2024 Tuesday

20 November 2024 Wednesday

22 November 2024 Friday

25 November 2024 Monday

26 November 2024 Tuesday



2 December 2024 Monday 13:30 ME 221-Statics A01-D14

09:45 ME 559-Plates and Panels D05

13:30
ME 534-Advanced Fluid 
Mechanics

D09

4 December 2024 Wednesday 09:45
ME 438-INTRODUCTION TO 
COMPUTATIONAL FLUID 
DYNAMICS

D08

5 December 2024 Thursday 10:45 ME 207-Thermodynamics I D05-D10-D14

6 December 2024 Friday 09:45
ME 427-INTRODUCTION TO 
RENEWABLE ENERGY 
RESOURCES

D03

08:45 ME 301-Fluid Mechanics A02-D10-D14

13:30
ME 409-Mechanical Engineering 
Laboratory

A01-D07

13:30
ME 501-Microstructure and 
Mechanical Properties

D03-D10

11 December 2024 Wednesday 13:30
ME 484-MECHANICAL 
BEHAVIOUR OF MATERIALS

D03-D05

13 December 2024 Friday 08:45 MATH 101- A01-D14

18 December 2024 Wednesday 13:30
ME 457-INTODUCTION TO 
BIOMECHANICS

D02

10 December 2024 Tuesday

3 December 2024 Tuesday


